
291 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 3046 0 0 4 4611

292 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3041 -5 5 6 415

293 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3030 -16 11 4 303

294 Team Penske 22 3029 -17 1 2 299

295 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 3028 -18 1 3 285

296 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3024 -22 4 3 245

297 Team Penske 2 3024 -22 0 3 244

298 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 3006 -40 18 0 65

299 Hendrick Motorsports 88 3005 -41 1 1 50

2910 Team Penske 12 3004 -42 1 0 42

2911 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3001 -45 3 0 11

2912 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 3000 -46 1 0 00

2913 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2081 -965 919 0 11

2914 Roush Fenway Racing 6 2070 -976 11 0 00

2915 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2056 -990 14 1 113

2916 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2009 -1037 47 1 50

2917 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 707 -2339 1302 0 00

2918 Hendrick Motorsports 48 701 -2345 6 0 01

2919 Wood Brothers Racing 21 631 -2415 70 0 00

2920 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 598 -2448 33 0 00

2921 Leavine Family Racing 95 555 -2491 43 0 00

2922 Roush Fenway Racing 17 542 -2504 13 0 00

2923 Richard Childress Racing 3 539 -2507 3 0 02

2924 Germain Racing 13 495 -2551 44 0 02

2925 Richard Childress Racing 8 409 -2637 86 0 00

2926 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 403 -2643 6 0 00

2927 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 387 -2659 16 0 00

2928 Front Row Motorsports 34 383 -2663 4 0 00

2929 GO FAS Racing 32 325 -2721 58 0 00

2930 Front Row Motorsports 38 320 -2726 5 0 00

2931 Front Row Motorsports 36 304 -2742 16 0 00

2932 Premium Motorsports 15 243 -2803 61 0 00

2933 StarCom Racing 00 216 -2830 27 0 00

2934 Spire Motorsports 77 165 -2881 51 1 00

2935 Petty Ware Racing 51 143 -2903 22 0 00

2936 Rick Ware Racing 52 119 -2927 24 0 00

1937 Premium Motorsports 27 115 -2931 4 0 00

1138 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 102 -2944 13 0 00

339 Beard Motorsports 162 61 -2985 41 0 00

1040 Rick Ware Racing 53 44 -3002 17 0 00

241 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -3008 6 0 00

1142 Motorsports Business
Management

66 27 -3019 11 0 00

343 Rick Ware Racing 54 22 -3024 5 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -3031 7 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -3045 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -3045 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -3046 1 0 00
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